
Academic Contacts 
If you are interested in pursuing postgraduate
studies with us, our academic contacts are ready
to assist you. Please find their contact
information in the table below. They will be happy
to provide you with information about our
programmes and answer any questions you may
have. 

Academic Director for Masters Programmes –

Professor  Amudha Poobalan;
a.poobalan@abdn.ac.uk 

INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES (IMS)

Biotechnology and Bioinformatics 
(BioSQUARED) (OC; S)
Prof Ian Stansfield; i.stansfield@abdn.ac.uk

Cardiovascular Science and Diabetes (OC; S)
Dr Nimesh Mody; n.mody@abdn.ac.uk

Clinical Pharmacology (OC; S)
Prof Steve Tucker; s.j.tucker@abdn.ac.uk

Drug Discovery and Development (OC; S)
Prof Steve Tucker; s.j.tucker@abdn.ac.uk

Immunology and Immunotherapy (OC; S)
Dr Frank Ward; f.j.ward@abdn.ac.uk 

Medical Imaging (OC; S and J start)
Dr Gordon Waiter; g.waiter@abdn.ac.uk

Medical Physics (OC; S and J start)
Prof Andy Welch; a.welch@abdn.ac.uk

Microbiology (OC; S and J start)
Dr Donna MacCallum;
d.m.maccallum@abdn.ac.uk

Molecular Medicine (OC; S)
Prof Neil Vargesson; n.vargesson@abdn.ac.uk 
Prof Lynda Erskine; l.erskine@abdn.ac.uk

Precision Medicine and Pharmacological 
Innovation (OC; S)
Prof Andy Porter; a.porter@abdn.ac.uk

Reproductive and Developmental Biology (OC;
S)
Prof Neil Vargesson; n.vargesson@abdn.ac.uk 
Prof Lynda Erskine; l.erskine@abdn.ac.uk

INSTITUTE OF APPLIED HEALTH SCIENCES (IAHS)

Applied Health Sciences (OC and OL; S and J start)
Dr Leone C Craig; l.craig@abdn.ac.uk 

Global Health and Management (OC; S and J start)
Dr Aravinda Guntupalli;
aravinda.guntupalli@abdn.ac.uk 

Health Data Science (OC and OL; S) 
Dr Caroline Franco; caroline.franco@abdn.ac.uk

Health Economics For Health Professionals (OL; S)
Dr Shelley Farrar; s.farrar@abdn.ac.uk 

Health Psychology (OC; S) 
Dr Daniel Powell; daniel.powell@abdn.ac.uk 

Master of Public Health (OC; S and J start) 
Dr Sharon Hanley; sharon.hanley@abdn.ac.uk 

Master of Public Health (OL; S and J start) 
Dr Janet Kyle; j.kyle@abdn.ac.uk 

PG CERT - Research Methods For Health (OC and
OL; S and J start) 
Prof Amanda Lee; a.j.lee@abdn.ac.uk 

Online - Stand alone courses (OC and OL) 
Dr Leone C Craig; l.craig@abdn.ac.uk 

Clinical Nutrition (OL; S and J start) 
Dr Alan Sneddon; a.sneddon@abdn.ac.uk 

Human Nutrition (OC; S) 
Dr Fiona Campbell; fiona.campbell@abdn.ac.uk 

Advanced Clinical Practice (OC; S) 
Dr Helen Gray; helen.gray1@abdn.ac.uk 

Clinical Education (OL; S and J start) 
Dr Eva Brock; evangeline.brock@abdn.ac.uk

Special Care Dentistry (OC; S) 
Dr Iain Bovaird; iain.bovaird@abdn.ac.uk
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January start
Online
Oncampus

https://www.abdn.ac.uk/
study/postgraduate-taught/

School of Medicine, Medical Sciences and Nutrition 

Go Beyond
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